Pirate Collegiate Classic

Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

2 1 1 EastCarolina 299 290 287 876 +12
T3 T3 2 UAB 302 296 292 890 +26
1 2 3 Georgia Southern 292 301 303 896 +32
T3 T3 4 Jacksonville 302 296 309 907 +43
T3 5 5 UNCG 302 303 303 908 +44
7 7 6 Cincinnati 308 305 304 917 +53
6 6 7 Radford 303 307 308 918 +54
8 8 8 William & Mary 313 311 302 926 +62
9 9 9 Winthrop 321 310 315 946 +82
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finish top 20 schools

Pirate Collegiate Classic

Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

1 East Carolina 299 290
2 UAB 302 296
3 Georgia Southern 292 301
4 Jacksonville 302 296
5 UNCG 302 303
6 Cincinnati 308 305
7 Radford 303 307
8 William & Mary 313 311
9  Winthrop 321 310
finish top 20 players school

Dorthea Forbrigd East Carolina

Chiara Vikkula UAB

Tara Bettle UNCG

Caroline Hermes East Carolina

Angela Lopez Cincinnati

T19

Alberte Thuesen
Ella Ofstedahl
Maia Samuelsson
Tia Teiniketo
Caroline Waldrop
Savanah Satterfield
Siranon Shoomee
Cindy Zhou
Hannah Berman
Sarah Funderburg
Beatriz Mosquera
Quintas

Grace Yatawara
Sam Brimhall
Kathryn Carson
Hailey Joy

Sara Rydman

Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Jacksonville

UAB

UAB

Georgia Southern
East Carolina
William & Mary
Jacksonville
Winthrop

Radford

East Carolina
Jacksonville
East Carolina
UNCG
UNCG

scores

287
292
303
309
303
304
308
302
315

876
890
896
907
908
917

926
946

+12

+26

+32

+43

+44

+53

+54

+62

+82
scores

69 210
71 213
71 218
72 220
76 221
73 222
76 223
79 223
72 223
73 223
73 224
73 224
71 224
75 225
75 226
73 226
73 226
76 228
76 229
76 229
78 229

+13
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Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC

Pirate Collegiate Classic

Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 East Carolina 299 290 287 876
1 Dorthea Forbrigd (2) 72 69 69 210
4 Caroline Hermes (5) 76 72 72 220
T11 Siranon Shoomee (1) 78 73 73 224
T15 Grace Yatawara (4) 77 76 73 226
T19 Kathryn Carson (3) 74 79 76 229
2 UAB 302 296 292 890
2 Chiara Vikkula (2) 73 69 71 213
T7 Tia Teiniketo (1) 79 72 72 223
T7 Caroline Waldrop (5) 74 76 73 223
T27 Kenna Hughes (3) 7 79 77 233
T37 Stephenie Fowler (4) 78 84 76 238
3 Georgia Southern 292 301 303 896
6 Alberte Thuesen (2) 72 77 73 222
T7 Ella Ofstedahl (4) 72 75 76 223
T Savanah Satterfield (1) 76 75 73 224
T25 Sarah Noonan (3) 72 74 85 231
T37 Emma Bell (5) 80 77 81 238
4 Jacksonville 302 296 309 907
T7 Maia Samuelsson (3) 73 71 79 223
14 Hannah Berman (5) 75 75 75 225
18 Sam Brimhall (2) 79 73 76 228
T30 Elina Stromberg (1) 78 7 79 234
36 Paula Trejo Lerdo (4) 76 81 80 237
5 UNCG 302 303 303 908
3 Tara Bettle (1) 72 75 71 218
T19 Hailey Joy (2) 75 78 76 229
T19 Sara Rydman (3) 75 76 78 229
35 Anna Grace Brock (4) 84 74 78 236
T43 Anna Bowman (5) 80 81 82 243
6 Cincinnati 308 305 304 917
5 Angela Lopez (3) 73 72 76 221
T23 Vanessa Manrique (4) 76 76 78 230
T25 Alyssa Burritt (1) 79 76 76 231
T33 Natalia Sompolvorachai (2) 80 81 74 235
T43 Paighton Masterson (5) 80 83 80 243
7 Radford 303 307 308 918
T15 Beatriz Mosquera Quintas (1) 74 79 73 226
T19 Natalie Welsh (5) 77 77 75 229
T23 Sidney Walker (2) 76 74 80 230
T27 Jayde Dudley (3) 76 77 80 233
46 Riko Nagai (4) 85 82 83 250

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 William & Mary 313 311 302 926
T11 Cindy Zhou (1) 78 75 71 224
T30 Allison Olberding (2) 78 78 78 234
T33 Madison Braman (3) 78 78 79 235
T37 Mimi Taylor (5) 79 80 79 238
48 Sarah Houle (4) 79 0 74 153
9 Winthrop 321 310 315 946
T15 Sarah Funderburg (3) 79 72 75 226
40 Sabrina Fonda (1) 85 78 76 239
41 Alexis Brindley (5) 84 77 80 241
45 Whitney Carter (2) 77 83 84 244
47 Carleigh Greene (4) 81 87 86 254
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T27 Pin-Hsuan (Shelly) Chen (UAB) 73 7 83 233
T30 Daniela Murcia (Cincinnati) 7 78 79 234
42 Mawgan Vater (Jacksonville ) 78 80 84 242
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Start

1

2
T6
8

4

9
T10
3
T14
T6
T14
T14
T21
T10
T21
T14
T21
T19
T21
27
T21
T14
T10
T19

T28
T31
T21
T10
T28
T28
T31
T31
T40
T36
T34

43
T34

38
T44
T40
T36
T44
T40

39

Finish

O g~ WON -

T7

T7

T7

T7
T11
T11
T11

14
T15
T15
T15

18
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T25
T25
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33

35

36
T37
T37
T37

40

41

42
T43
T43

45

Player

Dorthea Forbrigd
Chiara Vikkula
Tara Bettle
Caroline Hermes
Angela Lopez
Alberte Thuesen
Caroline Waldrop
Maia Samuelsson
Tia Teiniketo

Ella Ofstedahl
Siranon Shoomee
Savanah Satterfield

Pirate Collegiate Classic

Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Team

East Carolina
UAB

UNCG

East Carolina
Cincinnati
Georgia Southern
UAB

Jacksonville

UAB

Georgia Southern
East Carolina
Georgia Southern

Cindy Zhou William & Mary
Hannah Berman Jacksonville
Grace Yatawara East Carolina
Sarah Funderburg Winthrop
Beatriz Mosquera Quintas Radford

Sam Brimhall Jacksonville
Hailey Joy UNCG

Natalie Welsh Radford
Kathryn Carson East Carolina
Sara Rydman UNCG

Sidney Walker Radford
Vanessa Manrique Cincinnati
Sarah Noonan Georgia Southern
Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati
Kenna Hughes UAB

Jayde Dudley Radford
Pin-Hsuan (Shelly) Chen * UAB

Elina Stromberg Jacksonville
Daniela Murcia * Cincinnati
Allison Olberding William & Mary
Madison Braman William & Mary
Natalia Sompolvorachai Cincinnati
Anna Grace Brock UNCG

Paula Trejo Lerdo Jacksonville
Stephenie Fowler UAB

Emma Bell Georgia Southern
Mimi Taylor William & Mary
Sabrina Fonda Winthrop
Alexis Brindley Winthrop
Mawgan Vater * Jacksonville
Paighton Masterson Cincinnati
Anna Bowman UNCG
Whitney Carter Winthrop

72
73
72
76
73
72
74
73
79
72
78
76
78
75
77
79
74
79
75
77
74
75
76
76
72
79
77
76
73
78
77
78
78
80
84
76
78
80
79
85
84
78
80
80

77

69
69
75
72
72
77
76
71
72
75
73
75
75
75
76
72
79
73
78
77
79
76
74
76
74
76
79
77
77
77
78
78
78
81
74
81
84
77
80
78
77
80
83
81

83

Scores

69
71
71
72
76
73
73
79
72
76
73
73
71
75
73
75
73
76
76
75
76
78
80
78
85
76
77
80
83
79
79
78
79
74
78
80
76
81
79
76
80
84
80
82

84

210
213
218
220
221
222
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
226
226
226
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
233
233
233
234
234
234
235
235
236
237
238
238
238
239
241
242
243
243

244
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+13
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+26
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Pirate Collegiate Classic

Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Start  Finish Player Team Scores
46 46 Riko Nagai Radford 85 82 83 250 +34
47 47 Carleigh Greene Winthrop 81 87 86 254  +38
48 - Sarah Houle William & Mary 79 D 74 - -
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Pirate Collegiate Classic

Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,

Dates:

Sep 23 - Sep 24

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

D. Forbrigd E Carolina 292 -1 C. Vikkula UAB 3.97 -1 D. Forbrigd E Carolina  4.17 -10

A. Burritt Cincinnati 292 -1 S. Satterfield  GA So. 413 +4 T. Bettle UNCG 450 -6

H. Berman 3.00 E C. Zhou Wm. & Mary 4.13 +4 A. Thuesen GA So. 458 -5

T. Bettle UNCG 3.00 E C. Hermes E Carolina 4.13 +4 S. Fonda Winthrop 467 -4

N. Welsh Radford 3.00 E T. Teiniketo UAB 417 +5 M. Samuelsson JU 467 -4

C. Vikkula UAB 3.00 E D. Forbrigd E Carolina 417 +5 A. Lopez Cincinnati 467 -4

C. Waldrop UAB 3.00 E A. Lopez Cincinnati 417 +5 V. Manrique Cincinnati 467 -4

P. Chen UAB 3.08 +1 E. Ofstedahl GA So. 420 +6 S. Noonan GA So. 467 4

M. Samuelsson 3.08 +1 S. Shoomee E Carolina 420 +6 B. Quintas Radford 467 -4

S. Brimhall 3.08 +1 A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 4.23  +7 N. Welsh Radford 467 -4

E. Bell GA So. 3.17 +2 S. Walker Radford 423 47 C. Zhou Wm. & Mary 4.67 -4

M. Taylor Wm. & Mary 3.17 +2 T. Bettle UNCG 427 48 C. Waldrop UAB 475 -3

C. Hermes E Carolina  3.17 +2 H. Joy UNCG 427 48 S. Rydman UNCG 475 -3

M. Braman Wm. & Mary 3.17 +2 A. Thuesen GA So. 427 48 S. Shoomee E Carolina 4.75 -3

S. Noonan GA So. 325 +3 S. Funderburg Winthrop 430 49 G. Yatawara E Carolina 4.75 -3

S. Funderburg Winthrop 3.25 +3 P. Chen UAB 430 +9 E. Ofstedahl GA So. 483 -2

T. Teiniketo UAB 325 +3 J. Dudley Radford 430 49 K. Carson E Carolina 4.83 -2

S. Rydman UNCG 3.25 +3 B. Quintas Radford 430 49 S. Walker Radford 483 -2

E. Ofstedahl GA So. 3.25 +3 H. Berman Ju 430 +9 S. Brimhall Ju 483 -2

G. Yatawara E Carolina 3.25 +3 V. Manrique Cincinnati 433 +10 E. Stromberg Ju 483 -2

A. Thuesen GA So. 325 +3 M. Braman Wm. & Mary 4.33 +10 S. Satterfield GA So. 483 -2

N. Sompolvorachai Cincinnati 3.25 +3 D. Murcia Cincinnati 433 +10 C. Vikkula UAB 483 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

N. Welsh Radford 2 |D. Forbrigd E Carolina 14 |C. Vikkula UAB 40
G. Yatawara E Carolina 2 |T. Bettle UNCG 11 |C. Waldrop UAB 36
A. Burritt Cincinnati 1 |C. Zhou Wm. & Mary 11 |E. Ofstedahl GA So. 36
K. Hughes UAB 1 |S. Satterfield GA So. 10 |A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 35
B. Quintas Radford 1 |P.Chen UAB 10 |H. Berman JuU 34
E. Bell GA So. 1 |A. Lopez Cincinnati 9 |C. Hermes E Carolina 34
M. Samuelsson Ju 1 |S. Noonan GA So. 9 |A. Lopez Cincinnati 34
J. Dudley Radford 1 |S. Shoomee E Carolina 9 |M. Taylor Wm. & Mary 33
C. Vikkula UAB 1 |A. Burritt Cincinnati 8 |K. Carson E Carolina 33
A. Thuesen GA So. 1 |D. Murcia Cincinnati 8 |W. Carter Winthrop 32
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 1 |V. Manrique Cincinnati 8 |M. Samuelsson JuU 32
N. Welsh Radford 8 |S. Brimhall JU 32
T. Teiniketo UAB 8 |A. Thuesen GA So. 32
C. Hermes E Carolina 8 |S. Rydman UNCG 32
N. Sompolvorachai Cincinnati 7 |T.Bettle UNCG 31
M. Samuelsson Ju 7 |A. Brindley Winthrop 31
C. Vikkula UAB 7 |S. Funderburg Winthrop 31
S. Fonda Winthrop 7 |T. Teiniketo UAB 31
A. Thuesen GA So. 7 |E. Stromberg Ju 31
K. Carson E Carolina 7 |D. Forbrigd E Carolina 31
S. Walker Radford 7 |S. Shoomee E Carolina 31
S. Funderburg Winthrop 7 |S. Walker Radford 30
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Pirate Collegiate Classic
Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

1 Pirate Collegiate Classic 77.06
2 Pirate Collegiate Classic 76.77 47
3 Pirate Collegiate Classic 77.02 48

Total Average Scores
Pirate Collegiate Classic 76.95 143

Greenville Country Club: Pirate Collegiate Classic

average
hole s other hole par yards :

relative to par

1 5| 434 14 | 24 9 1 11| 4] 394 +0.75
17| 4 +0.52
2| 4| 327 1] 38 8 1 369 0.5
7| 4| 370 +0.50
3l 3 138 5[ 32 7 4
16| 4| 351 +0.48
4| 4| 353 5| 34 8 1 sT 5T 87 075
5 4 366 4 24 | 16 2 1 1 ol 4| 395 +0.46
6 5 451 11 [ 31 5 1 10| 3| 158 +0.40
71 4| 370 4 21 19 3 1 12 4 371 +0.40
8| 3| 181 3 22 21 2 131 5| 475 +0.40
14| 4| 383 +0.40
ol 41 395 29 17 1 1
15| 3| 173 +0.23
10| 3| 158 2| 30 12 3 1
3| 3| 138 +0.21
1| 4| 304 22 18 6 2 ST 7T 5 079
12 4] 371 2 [ 30 12 3 1 4| 4| 353 +0.13
13| 5| 475 3| 32 7 3 3 18| 5| 443 +0.13
14| 4| 383 3 24 20 1 1| 5] 434 -0.02
15[ 3 [ 173 5 [ 28 14 1 6[ 5] 451 -0.06
5| 4| 366 -0.52
16| 4| 351 2| 27 14 4 1
17| 4| 369 1 29 14 2 2
|18|5|443| | | 7|30| 1o| | 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=4

Pirate Collegiate Classic
Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,
Date Sep 24

es: Sep 23 -

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
11| 4| 3% +0.83 9| 4| 395 +0.89 1] 4| 394 +0.75
14| 4] 383 +0.77 5| 4| 366 +0.77 171 4| 369 +0.52
5] 4| 366 +0.69 151 3| 173 +0.62 71 4] 370 +0.50
9| 4| 395 +0.52 14| 4| 383 +0.51 16| 4| 351 +0.48
71 4| 370 +0.46 11| 4] 3% +0.49 8| 3| 181 +0.46
151 3| 173 +0.40 8| 3| 181 +0.47 9 4] 395 +0.46
17| 4] 369 +0.38 2| 4| 327 +0.28 10| 3| 158 +0.40
8| 3| 181 +0.38 10| 3| 158 +0.26 12| 4] 371 +0.40
3] 3| 138 +0.25 71 4| 370 +0.23 13| 5| 475 +0.40
10| 3| 158 +0.25 171 4| 369 +0.19 14| 4| 383 +0.40
12 4] 371 +0.25 12| 4| 371 +0.17 15| 3| 173 +0.23
13| 5| 475 +0.25 31 3| 138 +0.17 31 3| 138 +0.21
16| 4] 351 +0.19 4| 4] 353 +0.13 2| 4| 327 +0.19
4| 4] 353 +0.19 16| 4| 351 +0.06 4| 4] 353 +0.13
2| 4| 327 +0.13 13| 5| 475 +0.04 18| 5| 443 +0.13
6| 5| 451 -0.17 6| 5| 451 +0.02 1 5| 434 -0.02
18| 5| 443 -0.21 18| 5| 443 -0.13 6 5| 451 -0.06
1 5| 434 -0.48 1 5| 434 -0.40 5| 4| 366 -0.52
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Pirate Collegiate Classic
Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
Pirate Collegiate Classic , Pirate Collegiate Classic ,
Dates: S Sep 24

ep 23 -

=
o
©
el
n
=

eagle bogey
10 5 44| | 5| 5565 6 1 1
2[4 [ 327 17 [93 [ 26 5[ 2
3 3| 138 18 [ 86 [ 30 9
4[4[ 353 17 [o5 [ 25 5 1
5 4| 366 4| 2658 39 9 7
6] 5[ 451 1 3585 18 3 1
7 [ 4| 370 1 [ 71 a7 9 2
8 3 [ 181 6|78 51 7 1
o[ 4 [ 305 269 [ 8 9 s
10 3| 158 987 43 3 1
1] 4 [ 3904 460 61 14| 4
12|[ 4 [ 371 14 [ 86 [ 34 8 1
13|[ 5[ 475 20 [ 89 20 9 5
14 [ 4 [ 383 562 67 9
15[ 3 [ 173 s [76 [ 51 8
16 || 4 [ 351 14 [ 91 28 9 1
171[ 4 [ 369 10 [ 85 39 6 3
18 [ 5 [ 443 3[ 2980 20 1 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19899&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=4

